Bassett

Height 395 Width 19 Depth 22

Specifications

Information

SKU

Materials & Origin

Materials

Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Measurements
Seating Depth

Leg Height

Seating Height

4021-2000BN-GREYLAN

Solid Hardwood
Artisan crafted in the USA with American and
imported materials

395
19.0
220
25.0

17.75
16.875
18.0

BENCH-MADE

Barnes Dining Chair

Type Side Chair
Side Chair Arm Chair
Finish . Greylan Maple

Greylan Maple
Wood Finish
More info Order sample

Maple Finishes Oak Finishes

Made to Order (1)

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 1 Finishes

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks
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